Horse

The Cats Pajamas
Fernhill Enuff Dunn
Brietta

Believe Wt
Freelance Ninja
Merlyn

Torino

Rhumba

w.r.f. Ronald Reagan
Saptami

Merlyn

Emma

Cowboy

Splash Of Gold
Day Of Glory
Excelsior

Iggy Pop

Torino

Vetrie Parlay
Swirls Semper Fires
Simply Fernhill
Soloist

Ups A Daisy Arz
Zaffira

Freelance Ninja
CR Sangria

Tandil Srf

Splash Of Gold
Sahm Valentine
Handsome Dancer
Coco Chanel No. 5
It's Teddy
Castlewalk

D'arlo

Dalliance

Westin

Zaffira

Entry # Rider
354  Caroline Caughron
417  Cathryn Green
413  Christy Lynn Hart
345 Pascal Jouvence
401  Elizabeth Priddy
395 Minerva Covarrubias
372 Kathryn Stoy
373 Petra Roden
306 Kim Jones
338 Sumathira Sathanand
395 Minerva Covarrubias
371 Meghan Schluckbier
323  Elijah-david Price
374  Kierstin Szczepanski
343  Tami Crawford
411  Nina Warren
385 Mimi Benton
372  Kathryn Stoy
390 Kerstin Moltmann-wild First Fling
340 Kathryn Stoy
384  Mimi Benton
414  Cathryn Green
388 Tina Sudduth
387 Lauren Dillehay
356  Shawn Dady
401  Elizabeth Priddy
408 Cynthia Fata
337 Caroline Willis
374  Kierstin Szczepanski
342  Taylor Blasey
358 Laura Burket
394 Beate Kuska
423  Sharon Anthony
396 Beate Kuska
415 Lindsay Collins
406  Holly Moyers
404  Archie Craft
356 Shawn Dady
408 Cynthia Fata

Sunday, June 18, 2017

CR Sangria

Test

T-1
T-1
T-1
T-1
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3

T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3

T-3
T-3

ILA
ILA
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-2
1-2
1-2

2017 CTDA Tennessean Dressage

High Score Report

Breed

Irish sport horse
AndalusianX
Holsteiner
thoroughbred

Andalusian
Oldenburg
Georgian Grande

Dutch warm blood
Warmblood
Quater horse
Oldenburg
Dutch
Dutch
Andalusian
American hannovarian
Danish warmblood
Oldenburg
Irish sport horse
Oldenburg
Andalusian/quarter horse
Kwpn dutch warmblood
thoroughbred
Half andalusian
P.r.e.

Quater horse
Thoroughbred
KWPN
Tb x percheron
B
Holsteiner
Hannoverian
B
Hanovarian
Kwpn dutch warmblood
Half andalusian

Class
301
301
301
301
302
302
302
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303

31
31
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
312
312
312

Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test3-Q
Training Level Test3 - Q
Training Level Test 3 - Q
Training Level Test 3 - Q
Training Level Test3-Q
Training Level Test3-Q
Training Level Test3-Q
Training Level Test 3 - Q
Training Level Test 3 - Q
Training Level Test3- Q
Training Level Test 3 - Q
Training Level Test3-Q
Training Level Test 3 - Q
Training Level Test 3 - Q
Training Level Test3- Q
USDF Introductory Test A
USDF Introductory Test A
First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 2

First Level Test 2

First Level Test 2
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Status
JRIYR
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Score
1315
155.5
1555
151.5
161.5
1355
179.5
148.0
144.5
128.0
108.5
154.0
146.0
145.0
171.5
161.5
158.0
152.5
152.0
151.0
149.0
1275
1255
101.5
172.5
163.0
150.5
1715
164.0
160.5
197.5
189.5
185.5
162.5
160.5
155.5
208.5
196.5
1715

57.191%
67.609%
67.609%
65.870%
62.115%
52.115%
69.038%
67.273%
65.682%
58.182%
49.318%
70.000%
66.364%
65.909%
77.955%
73.409%
71.818%
69.318%
69.091%
68.636%
67.727%
57.955%
78.438%
63.438%
63.889%
60.370%
55.741%
63.519%
60.741%
59.444%
73.148%
70.185%
68.704%
60.185%
59.444%
57.593%
65.156%
61.406%
53.594%

Place

[
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Entry # Rider
352  Meredith Petter
382  Molly Morrison
423  Sharon Anthony
406  Holly Moyers
414  Cathryn Green
404  Archie Craft
336  Kelli Agnew
294  Meredith Denton
337  Caroline Willis
342  Taylor Blasey
352  Meredith Petter
339 Kathryn Stoy
411  Nina Warren
394 Beate Kuska
381  Jennifer Bowman
382  Molly Morrison
388 Tina Sudduth
361 Laynie Rich
330 Jennifer Colby
403 Susan Craft
381 Jennifer Bowman
403  Susan Craft
347  Katherine Bouma
341  Taylor Blasey
369 Kathryn Stoy
388 Tina Sudduth
361 Laynie Rich
359 Mackenzie Snyder
331 Sonya Wurster
360 Pat Harrod
331 Sonya Wurster
357  Kerri Baxter
350 Kate Ernst
405 Susan Stephens
364  Beth Huff
383 Alexa Azar
335 Madelyn Taray
377 Teresa Brennan
418 Chris Cochrane

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Horse

Peu A Peu
Ermelo

It's Teddy
Dalliance

Simply Fernhill
Westin

Jovee Mercedez
Just G

Tandil Srf

Sahm Valentine
Peu A Peu

Vetrie Oak Larya
Excelsior

Coco Chanel No. 5
Khehanad Adhem
Ermelo

Soloist

Sir Chips Ahoy
Merle

Bebop Gcf
Khehanad Adhem
Bebop Gcf
Renaissance
Order Of The Phoenix
Flash Gordon Hf
Soloist

Sir Chips Ahoy
Sir Dorsett

Pippin

Spoodoo

Pippin

Calypso Mwf
Keeva

Rohanz

Lord London
Rivers Princess
Chackomo M
Fyodor

Believe In Miracles

Test

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
ILB
ILB

2-1

3-3

4-1
4-1

2017 CTDA Tennessean Dressage

High Score Report

Breed
Westf.
Kwpn
B
B
Irish sport horse
Hanovarian
Welsh x
Pony
P.r.e.
Thoroughbred
Westf.
Danish warmblood
Dutch
Tb x percheron
Arabian
Kwpn
Oldenburg
APHA
Holsteiner
Hanovarian
Arabian
Hanovarian
Thoroughbred
Tb
Hanoverian
Oldenburg
APHA
B
Hanoverian
Quarter Horse
Hanoverian
Hanoverian

Oldenburg
Oldenburg
Zweibrucker
Wurttemberg
Dutch warmblood
Hanoverian cross

Class
312
312
312
312
312
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313

32
32
321
321
321
322
323
323
323
33
33
33
331
331
332
333
333
333
333
333
333
341
341

First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 3 - Q
First Level Test3-Q
First Level Test 3-Q
First Level Test 3-Q
First Level Test 3 - Q
First Level Test 3 - Q
First Level Test 3-Q
First Level Test 3-Q
First Level Test 3-Q
First Level Test 3 - Q
First Level Test 3 - Q

USDF Introductorty Test B
USDF Introductorty Test B

Second Level Test 1
Second Level Test 1
Second Level Test 1
Second Level Test 2

Second Level Test 3 USDF AA Dov
Second Level Test 3 USDF AA Dov
Second Level Test 3 USDF AA Dov
USDF Introductory Test C
USDF Introductory Test C
USDF Introductory Test C

Third Level Test 1
Third Level Test 1
Third Level Test 2
Third Level Test 3-Q
Third Level Test 3-Q
Third Level Test 3-Q
Third Level Test 3-Q
Third Level Test 3-Q
Third Level Test 3-Q
Fourth Level Test 1
Fourth Level Test 1
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Status
JRIYR
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
JR/YR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Score
193.0
212.5
201.0
191.0
183.0
222.5
215.0
230.0
224.5
2125
198.5
255.0
237.0
227.0
225.5
209.0
112.0
98.0
208.5
202.0
219.0
249.0
232.0
241.5
308.5
145.0
122.0
112.0
208.0
196.5
2425
262.5
229.5
221.0
218.0
247.5
246.0
227.5
194.5

60.313%
66.406%
62.813%
59.688%
57.188%
65.441%
63.235%
67.647%
66.029%
62.500%
58.382%
75.000%
69.706%
66.765%
66.324%
61.471%
70.000%
61.250%
63.182%
61.212%
66.364%
63.846%
56.585%
58.902%
75.244%
72.500%
61.000%
56.000%
63.030%
59.545%
62.179%
67.308%
58.846%
56.667%
55.897%
63.462%
63.077%
61.486%
52.568%

Place
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Entry # Rider Horse
379 Morgan-bailey Horan August Rush
378 Meghan Miller Remington
370 Kathryn Stoy Rapunzel Of Hillock
397 Nancy Smith Little Big Man
351  Jody Wilson Bentley Gcf
389  Kerstin Moltmann-wild Finale (a.k.a. Fiona)
355 Garra Walline Wespe
393 Beate Kuska Curley Q Starlight
421  Hailey McLaughlin Corleone
365 Nelson Long Be Cool Metall
344  Megan Roegner Roodesandt
412  Megan Roegner Kleiner Ralli
295 Cathie Fergus-watson Levitate
420 Andrea Pappano Serenada
391 Debbie Hill Showdown
392  Debbie Hill Lord Sisley
332 Callie Jones don philippo
348  Allison Driver Farleight
379 Morgan-bailey Horan August Rush
280 Mary Katherine Leveri Unico
367 Jordan Lockwood Wonderboy.
280 Mary Katherine Leveri Unico
335 Madelyn Taray Chackomo M
409  Angela Jackson Figaro H
410 Angela Jackson Femke Zarma TF
385  Mimi Benton lggy Pop
399 Angela Jackson Herzchampionate
384  Mimi Benton Swirls Semper Fires
358 Laura Burket Handsome Dancer
376  Angela Jackson Gaston Tf
366 Virginia Moon Plato Carlos
354 Caroline Caughron  The Cats Pajamas
387 Lauren Dillehay Ups A Daisy Arz
349 Caitlyn Massey Zassafrass
294  Meredith Denton Just G

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Test

YR
YR
Jrl
Jrl
Jrl
FSJR
FSJR
DPSG
DPSG
USEF4
USEF4
USEF4
FEI 5
FEI 6
FSI1
IC
ILB
Pony Ind
Pony Ind

2017 CTDA Tennessean Dressage
High Score Report

Breed
Friesian morgan cross
Hanoverian
Hanoverian
Hannoverian
Hannoverian
Westfalen
Hanoverian
Agha
Dutch
Dutch Warmblood
Hanoverian
Rhinelander
Friesian sport horse
Hanoverian
Hanoverian
Oldenburg
Hanoverian
Hanoverian
Friesian morgan cross
KWPN-NA
KWPN
KWPN-NA
Wurttemberg
Rheinlander
KWPN
Dutch
Ohbs
Oldenburg
KWPN

Kwpn
Andalusian/quarter horse

Connemara/welsh
Pony

Class
341
341
341
342
351
351
351
351
351
352
352
352
352
353
354
354
355
355
356
356
356
357
357
361
361
364
364
364
365
366
372
385
385
387
387

Fourth Level Test 1

Fourth Level Test 1

Fourth Level Test 1

Fourth Level Test 2

Prix St. Georges - Q

Prix St. Georges - Q

Prix St. Georges - Q

Prix St. Georges - Q

Prix St. Georges - Q

Intermediare | - Q

Intermediare | - Q

Intermediare | - Q

Intermediare | - Q

FElI TOC Intermediare I, A, B -Q
FEI Grand Prix - Q

FEI Grand Prix - Q

FEI Young Rider Individual Test (N
FEI Young Rider Individual Test (N
FEI Junior Individual Test (NAJRC/
FEI Junior Individual Test (NAJRC/
FEI Junior Individual Test (NAJRC/
FEI Junior Freestyle Test (NAJYRC
FEI Junior Freestyle Test (NAJYRC
USEF Devel. Horse Test: PSG 7-9
USEF Devel. Horse Test: PSG 7-9
USEF Four Year Old Test (Markel/
USEF Four Year Old Test (Markel/
USEF Four Year Old Test (Markel/
FEI Five Year Old Final Test (Mark
FEI Six Year Old Final Test (Markel
FEI Freestyle TOC - Q where appr
TOC NDPC Pony No Q

TOC NDPC Pony No Q

FEI Pony Individual (USEF Qual)
FEI Pony Individual (USEF Qual)
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Status
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR

Score
246.0
230.5
224.0
206.0
240.0
237.0
234.0
223.0
211.4
236.5
250.5
248.0
234.4
241.0
316.5
299.5
537.0
499.0
498.5
479.5
479.0
515.2
499.2
464.0
442.5

39.1
38.0
314
35.5
37.7
265.0
125.0
89.0
533.5
452.0

66.486%
62.297%
60.541%
57.222%
63.158%
62.368%
61.579%
58.684%
55.632%
62.237%
65.921%
65.263%
61.684%
63.421%
63.300%
59.900%
70.658%
65.658%
65.592%
63.092%
63.026%
64.400%
62.400%
68.235%
65.074%
78.200%
76.000%
62.800%
71.000%
75.400%
66.250%
62.500%
55.625%
65.061%
55.122%

Place
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